
OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

HIGHWAY ADVERTISING CONTROL PROGRAM

04/03/2008

9740

2719

BLUE SKY BILLBOARDS LP

9232 LONGVIEW DR

PLANO TX 750250000

TO:

ZIP

OWNER NUMBER DATE

MONEY ORDERPAID BY:

DESCRIPTION QUANTITY PRICE EACH AMOUNT

PERMIT: Application

Renewal

Penalty

LICENSE: Application

Renewal

Penalty

REGISTRATION:

FEE RECEIPT

Dup. Cerificate

Dup. Tag

Penalty

TRANSFER:

OTHER:

 0  0.00

 0  0.00

 0  0.00

 0  0.00

 0  0.00

 0  0.00

 1  44.15

 0  0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 44.15

KEEP YOUR RECEIPT

TOTAL 1  44.15

Any questions regarding this transaction must be accompanied by this receipt or must reference this receipt

number and your owner number.
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13730 13731 13732 13700 13701 13702 13703 13704

13636 13455 13456 13457 13458 13486 13561 13523

13524 13574 13575 13576 13913 13657 13698 13699

13827 13870 13873 13633
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