

OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

HIGHWAY ADVERTISING CONTROL PROGRAM

FEE RECEIPT

9740

OWNE	R NUMBER	2719					DATE	04/03/2008	
TO:	BLUE SKY BILLBOARDS LP								
	9232 LONGVIE	W DR							
	PLANO		TX	ZIP	750250000				

PAID BY: MONEY ORDER

DESCRIPTION		QUANTITY	PRICE EACH	AMOUNT
PERMIT:	Application	0	0.00	0.00
	Renewal	0	0.00	0.00
	Penalty	0	0.00	0.00
LICENSE:	Application		0.00	0.00
	Renewal		0.00	0.00
	Penalty	0	0.00	0.00
REGISTRATION:	Dup. Cerificate	0	0.00	0.00
	Dup. Tag	0	0.00	0.00
	Penalty			
TRANSFER:		0	0.00	0.00
OTHER:		1	44.15	44.15
	TOTAL	1		44.15

KEEP YOUR RECEIPT

Any questions regarding this transaction must be accompanied by this receipt or must reference this receipt number and your owner number.

13715	13655	13656	13717	13810	13811	13801	13729
13730	13731	13732	13700	13701	13702	13703	13704
13636	13455	13456	13457	13458	13486	13561	13523
13524	13574	13575	13576	13913	13657	13698	13699
13827	13870	13873	13633				